Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/20/2017
TIME: 12:41 PM
Software version: 4.20-2
10154765
03/20/2017 12:25 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10154765

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 2566
0.19 4106
0.27 4432
0.35 1322
0.41 1515
0.65 2392
0.83 6946
1.47 11087
1.69 354718
3.06 2315
1694889

%

5.2

29

6:00

Area
5789
9245
16940
3873
9125
19299
65143
89341
1433333
42803

Area%
0.3
0.5
1.0
0.2
0.5
11
5.2
53
84.6
29



